Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Fri-Sat-Sun

Thursday
Fri/Sat
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

December
December
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
March
March
March

December

December

December
January
January
January

January

Genoa Comet Wrestling

Varsity/JV 2025-2026

3 Meet The Team Night

10 Bowling Green Dual

20 NBC Dual Tournament (Rossford)
29 Medina Invitational Tournament
30 Medina Invitational Tournament
3 Fremont Ross Tournament
9th Perrysburg Invitational Tournament
10 Perrysburg Invitational Tournament
14 Elmwood Dual

16 Napoleon Gold Medal Duals
17 Napoleon Gold Medal Duals
21 Port Clinton Dual

30 SMCC Div. Il Duals

31 SMCC Div. Il Duals

7 District Duals

11 Oak Harbor Dual

21 NBC Championship (Lake)

28 Sectionals - Oak Harbor

6 Disricts - Rossford

7 Disricts - Rossford

13-14-15 State - Columbus OSU
Freshman/JV Schedule
4 Andy Bates FR Invite
12/13 Iron Man

27 Anthony Wayne Invite

3 Fremont Ross Tournament

17 Willard JV Tournament

30 SMCC D3 Duals - JV

31 SMCC D3 Duals - JV
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6:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:30 AM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
TBA

4:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM



