

Genoa Comet Wrestling

Varsity/JV 2025-2026

Wednesday	December	3	Meet The Team Night	н	6:30 PM
Wednesday	December	10	Bowling Green Dual	Н	6:00 PM
Saturday	December	20	NBC Dual Tournament (Rossford)	Α	9:30 AM
Monday	December	29	Medina Invitational Tournament	Α	10:00 AM
Tuesday	December	30	Medina Invitational Tournament	Α	10:00 AM
Saturday	January	3	Fremont Ross Tournament	Α	9:00 AM
Friday	January	9th	Perrysburg Invitational Tournament	Α	3:00 PM
Saturday	January	10	Perrysburg Invitational Tournament	Α	9:30 AM
Wednesday	January	14	Elmwood Dual	Н	6:00 PM
Friday	January	16	Napoleon Gold Medal Duals	Α	3:00 PM
Saturday	January	17	Napoleon Gold Medal Duals	Α	9:00 AM
Wednesday	January	21	Port Clinton Dual	Α	5:30 PM
Friday	January	30	SMCC Div. III Duals	Α	2:30 PM
Saturday	January	31	SMCC Div. III Duals	Α	9:00 AM
Saturday	February	7	District Duals	TBA	10:00 AM
Wednesday	February	11	Oak Harbor Dual	Α	6:00 PM
Saturday	February	21	NBC Championship (Lake)	Α	9:00 AM
Saturday	February	28	Sectionals - Oak Harbor	Α	9:00 AM
Friday	March	6	Disricts - Rossford	Α	4:00 PM
Saturday	March	7	Disricts - Rossford	Α	10:00 AM
Fri-Sat-Sun	March	13-14-15	State - Columbus OSU	Α	TBA
Freshman/JV Schedule					
Thursday	December	4	Andy Bates FR Invite	Α	4:00 PM
Fri/Sat	December	12/13	Iron Man	Α	9:00 AM
Thursday	December	27	Anthony Wayne Invite	Α	9:30 AM
Saturday	January	3	Fremont Ross Tournament	Α	9:00 AM
Saturday	January	17	Willard JV Tournament	Α	10:00 AM
Friday	January	30	SMCC D3 Duals - JV	Α	3:00 PM
Saturday	January	31	SMCC D3 Duals - JV	Α	9:00 AM